
RECTAMGULAR BOX IN LILAC COWRIE SHELL AND BRASS DETAIL

H21-19

WIDTH
DEPTH
HEIGHT

290 mm
130 mm

80 mm

11.50’’
5.25’’
3.25’’

SIZES:          Medium.
                      Custom sizes available. 
FINISHES:   Lilac cowrie shell and brass detail.
	      Shell range
	      Shagreen	
	      Eggshell
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